For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com
COVERGUARD
555 rue de la Dombes, 01700 Miribel - Tél +33 4 72 26 57 57
FREEDITE
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Ref. 9FREL
Multipurpose Low
Low shoes
Upper in granulated leather, water repellent
External sole in PU double density
Antipenetration textile sole, nonmagnetic
Composite toecap, nonmagnetic
Breathable textile lining
DESCRIPTION
SECTORS
Infrastructure, building industry
Construction - finishing work
Transport (excluding manufacturing) and
logistics
Services and distribution
APPLICATIONS
Luggage handler,
Delivery driver, …
* Footbridge supplying torsional rigidity.
* Padding for snug fit.
The +
PURCHASE PACKAGING
Référence Taille Carton
9FREL36 36 10
9FREL37 37 10
9FREL38 38 10
9FREL39 39 10
9FREL40 40 10
9FREL41 41 10
9FREL42 42 10
9FREL43 43 10
9FREL44 44 10
9FREL45 45 10
9FREL46 46 10
9FREL47 47 10
9FREL48 48 10
S3
MAJ 05/03/2021
RETAILER STAMP
For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com